Summer Street Series 2007-2008 - Overall Event Handicap Winners

Event Entrant Time Raw Penalty  Net
Alexander Orr 42:59 24 0 24
Tony Hayes

Alex Massey

Brett Golledge

Russell Blatchford

Maria Orr

Kellie & Lee-Anne Dimmock-Scott

Carolyn Matthews

Meagan Mottram
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10 Scott Charlton
11 Brock Smith
12 Lewis Berkholz
13 Helen Watts
14 Martyn Boyd
15 Margaret Peel
16 Natalie McCall
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52.1
72.2
85.0
64.3
87.8
69.6
47.5
78.0
59.1
65.7
73.0
50.0
44.2
64.4
69.8
70.5
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Entrant Céregrail R€udtall Pladtcap

71.3
31.6
36.6
58.6
31.7
53.2
66.8
33.9
50.4
55.8
39.5
62.9
69.1
49.0
40.6
39.8

Hcap Result
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113.3
113.4
110.4
110.3
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